
-
I B-12

16 075260 FIl\i \:RICL '. r:-i iL',I'j F {A1{INATION. a i-RTiFICATE I{ITH I,IARKS SHEET

I ililil |ilil ililt tiilt tut ffiI tilt ilil lilt tilll til lll

. 
_--j -:;, ;;r;r ,i t Certif;rd that . fus€r.dl ffilu / OtLgnG SINGH':'.''r:: -1 1016799461

--' - '' 'r'. "" : BS/14/1oo11s?4osl
'-:- : .- lr;rilrt:i-s Nanie : trfrf, ffirU 7 ifeenn S1NGHi: I ' l,1i.t1'rt-'i-s F".rr-., : 116gp}s *o / SnnzutT KAUR
t=' ''--l' I-"::'',i birtll 24tosl2oo1 (ffi rrd € uro fira)(rwEt,l;y FouBTH MAy rwo rHousAND oNE)

'l- ':;- 
'"'ir.{}l ,i Drstr"ict , { gg rdP{n-d uEfta m6t,r,r6 ffird 4u,un+n $se (rrar-srozs )

SRI GURU HARKRISHAN PUtsLIC SENIOR SECCNDARY SCHCOL,ASAL.,AUTAR (TARN TARAN)

= 7{tIiI 2016 =E 
€'.{F-er-,;f.fbrir'' j.6ffif€fu,,e ll'1d-6sdH,"8rrbgfg!,Edr-fi e/

arprs21.6 irr Matriculatron- Exandnation herld in MARCH 2016 and has been declared qualified
'r iti.r s'-rbject-wise orarks mentionr:d l;elol..

':,:= I Irr,,;-,
I

Iffi/ Sublecrs

rird I puNJABt

\ i.,r-k.
'lnjllr (j

30

gE
>h7 I
Total
Ma;ks

ir{arks
Obtaineii

q1B
a

2. llidrld / ENGLIsH

77 L00 48

67 o7o

60 070

4L

3. f,id / Hrr,rot

4. arfu-s I MATHEMATIos

fcfuP,r.6 / SCTENCE

6. Htrfud fiifi{,,e / SOCIAL STUDTES 58

7

lS F i,i Grand Total

ftrls a,g lffiaa ffftf,r{'/Health And l,hvsical Education

alle pnfu'g/ Cnmputer Scieni:,:

9 +ffi / AGRIcULTURE

r{oe-frB,il-frtg fiiul sdli' / SAHIBZADA ,\JIT SINGH NAGAR

8

J,fl.fildaon

iadro res-t$
lBTd/CCE

LFzftlPractical

0s0

$8
>tIq I
Total
Marks

;s
ty'v

Tota I

\..1i \\

)-r'qtn

wal
,\ IAII\i

OL.tainetl

?s
Lr,E
)1]-d ,

l0i.{L
\1.{P.(S

a!: -\.\ ED

L25 r.5 0

Tg
,ia I

TOTAL
\,IARK5

drai
GRADE

A

29 030 96 100 A+

28 030 88 100 A

050 27 030 L7 020 85 r.00 A

030 L7 o20 75 100 A

070

050

29

aa

030 87 r.00 A

s56 550 A

B

A

A

firS i onre 
' xe1 / MAy 24,2016 r*ss lsecnETARY

't
aiifr"s F_{s fHfrr,re *{J

PANJAB SCTt'OOt EDUCATION BOARD
it{Bffi 'r$'h{hr mr$ffia H}rs ,ia FS

F5:l
Sr.
No.

G
.a



PUi'JdB SCTTOOI EDUCAIIO/'J EOARO
a A-ALirrE Hilr, fi*ftfi{' ETS*

\t'ntrrr !r'r,rtnd*ri f { l;'; \lii i r,rmn.rlion { t r!rf ir"rir rufir !,}rtailr,l }1cr}or !hrrt
uAnslt

SET : S-08

t,'r:r:il-:er.! lii;i: ,J, ! :* ^'-" 
' 1.. : llll lal{;6 !l\{j}l f ff.tr5fAf *?Uf

r\ !r \t\(t'. a,| :. : lll{rll.lltjll
Rr'.r \,' -",. ,', : llc. I-l t{}ltl lS?"105:

!'.ithtr.r \;lir 'i.:" ', - I ll[f IL\ 5,l\t;It / d3:r ffrr{
\l;'rir,:r'" \.:!"!. j.*::-;x"-.:-. ; \l*il-IITtll\{;Il/ *-S6.5 *B
{ ir,rr.f - -,.- : $ClSlvC[

S"it,rill "t i]:.t;r;; \.rrrrc : t \t{\ I \l{.1\ i 3-€ffi E:rsiT
l

lr.i, i't*t'.,1 S.',,*,t. *i*rr.:irltrt I r;rrrrin;ril*n hgii! r:: lrtARcll ,?O1S rrllh .iuhlci: *ilr-- l.rlrrlrs r;ldnlrrilrfdl itl**
e xu Hros"l(lltt ftr Trl aqd uetfi{rr{, il-6 ffi kfxr+r hi*s rflrr'B hfia, Frfilr rrx ak$ * :

l'l:-:P L'.,;',:t :l:',,rrr,lt:1 i'i 5,,; ...15 ,t l, ' 1,1rr" i ^il.r ;r,jt; . -t i.-.it-inri i:,it f:.1,,e;- :l lia:, :{t::;ei.: ,,t tl..lr..l I.rt*
; ,iri: i:! liir i'ralJ,l!,_j.];ti :l;:,if :i ,iri h:t; r:111 11,-.- :!,:::,:..: - .:la;t.tit lci;

SAHlaZADA A"}IT $IH{iH i'AAAR

$AT€ :2344r;*18 SECRETARY

'-". 
J -i:t i

.-': :a ia l

!,:r i -r:
., r,:-, .-. ::

i.l:. { '* : 1".1:.t.-r,t + t

: l.il

t" La48 fifi8 i,1{l XXX XHX n

nfr5 *sgi s"10 XXX

':ii:] rift8 ;,"r {..! iit _l

LLl{J tr0 0ri9 lr 1 {,i {JL i:?il B

- t-rr1 {}*s ir1 l* XXX +rs

:?{j ., AE ilri-l ii{15 XXX

f', _) r).,1(U r50 ott7 .r1i] 02? '0i] t]
l)

}LTX XXX XXX XXX :r',XX XXX

'j dx:{ XXX A,r.A XXX XXX XXX

1fi :rxi XXX XXX VYY XXX XX
t(

xxv. XXX AAI. XXX XXX XXX

Grand TotalR*s":ll PASS 323

_ir'il.t.. \r-t il* -.

x s i ?20353

XX

*tn#

T I

fl

XX

XXX

ta

,'j,,

I

-i
XXX

fri,t rJ5{l

li

XXX

XXX XXX



wrylf. #. f,rr-f,rilr r"i;r'r fry-dt6r6 gffi
3.It.6uir*t lpuninb Uecljniral ffinitrrrEitp

Formerly

IS urriah Crcllni cnl Glnitr ersiitp
tS rI ": :- I :: :- 1.,

Regn. Cum Roll No. 1010356
Name oi The College / lnstitute
$ainik lnstitute of llanagement
& Technolog1 Jalandhar.

Name
Father's Name
Mother's Narne

Total marks Obtained { in l[fords ] : Five Zero Three Only
Rssult Status : Paas

Notification Recuh Date : 18.02.201S

Oate of issue : ?5.63"2S19

Place : JALANOTIAR

E.S.P"CELL

Prepared by Checked & Verified Sy

S Ns..Of EDP
1 703S5688

'{*t *tr r.r^,"* &d*;fu{ "Frf"4}a 0eaql
Sachelor of Computer Applications, FIHST Semester, Hov-201S

of Examlnatians

0f{icer

$ubJect
Code

$ubject Type ttlarks
obtd.

lJfin. Pass
Marks

fifrex" illarke

ssEcl$r Communication-l Theory
Sessio*al

4g
26

60
40

100

H\IPEtOl
Human Values and
Professional Ethics

Theary
Sessional

47
24

24
16

60
4CI

100

Programming in C
Theory

$essional
3g
25

60
,40 100

BSBCIS3 Mathematics- I
Theory

Sessional
44
28

24
16

60
40

100

BSBCl04 I nfcrrma tion Technology
Theory

Sessional
50
2S

24
16

60
40 100

BSBClOs Softrare Lab-l {Prograrnrning
in C)

Practical
Sessionai

4V
24

?.4

16
s0
40 10s

B$BC.'06 $ortware Lab-ll ( lnformation
Technology;

Practical
$essional

24
16

60
4S

1S0

Total { lf Pass} 503 700

: OILBAG SII{GH
: HEERA SIHGH
: SARBJIT KAUR

3ft&*-

24
1$

BSBClS2
24
t6

48
24



,ffr7'. d. {rrgrs ff's ef,d?trs gaffi
II.ft .Gtrirfrt $}uili;rb Gerllrrira[ ffintbersttp

Formerly

{Suniab Cecltrrital Glufbrrsitp S re) Of EOF
1 ?S38$e ]7

19/,' .';rr".

Regn. Curn Roll No 1010356
Name of The College I lnstitute
$ainih lnstitute of Hanagem€nt
& Technology, Jalandhar.

Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

Total marks Obtained { in l{ords } : Fotrr Nine Seven Only
Result $tatus : Pass

llotifi*ation Result Dale : 11.07.?019

Oate af issue : 1[.$8.1019

Place : JALANIIHAR

E.D.P.CELL

ts
ffw"-tr r*r* Dd*;f*d, 

"r?m*,t-0"*alBachelor of Gomputer Applications, SECOHD $emester, Apr-2019

OILBAG SINGH
HEERA SINGH
SARBJIT KAUR

fl.a^l,^-l P ll^-if,i^,{ I}",

Csntrollcr of Exami*ations

ir
r15t^^-f,)ranqrnr{ F.rr

$ubject
Code

$ubject Type Marks
obrd.

ffiin. Pass
Marks

Max. illarks

EVSC101 Environmental Science
Theory

Sessional
24
16

s0
40

100

Comrnunication-ll Theory
Sessianal

3g
24

24
16

60
40 10s

B$BCe$2 Mathematics- lt Theary
Sessional

24
16

s0
40 100

BSEC203 OOPS Usrng C++
38
2E

24
16

60
40 r00

B5gC204 Computer System Architecture
Theory

Sessional
46
2g

24
16

60
40 100

BSBC2Os lf,Arrkshop on Web
Developrnent

Practical
$essional

48
28

24
16

sfi
40 100

BSBC2OS Softrvare Labi$f { OOP$ Using
ct+l

Praetical
$essional

42
29

24
1 6

$0
40 100

liotat { if Pass} 497 700

EI

Sdeq

BSBC?0r

46
27

48
29

Theory
Sessional



,?{r*- *. ar;rrr6 frry Pd-s?trs grffi
15 .N.6uir*t Strninh Gerl;niral ffirribrrsifrr

Formerly

ISuniab Cerltrrica[ &Iuiber$itp
tg/:.r:'r,ii

ts
P.r,t*ff o-r,r"r* frd*;€"4! -trfo.th* #o*d

Bachelor of Computer Application*- THIRD Semester, f'lcv-2019

Narrre
Father's Name
Mother's Name

DILBAG Sfl,lGH
HEERA SINGH
SARBJIT KAUR

$ubject
Ccde

$ubject Typs Marks
obtd.

BS8C30r System Analysis & Design Theory
Sessional

52
28

24
16

60
40

100

B5BC30? Sata Structures Theory
$essional

46
25

24
16

60
40

Digital Clrcuits & Logic Sesign Theory
$essional

36
24

24
16

60
40

BSBs304 Workshop on Vrsual Bas*c
47
28

24
16

60
40 100

ESBC305 Basic Accounting Theory
Sessional

4g
28

24
16

60
40 100

B$SC306
Software Lab-lV { Data
Structures)

Fractical
Sessional

5S
ID

24
16

5S
40

B$BC307 Hardware Lab-l {Digitat Circuils
& Logic Designi

Practical
Sessional

3g
24

?4
16

s0
40

100

Total ( rf Pass) 502 700

Total merke Obtained ( in UYords |: Five Zero Two Oaly
Result $tatuc : Pass
ilolification Result Date : ig.{}f"20?$
Oate of issue : 25.$3.2820
Place : JALAHOHAR

E.D.P-CELL

,h;(!

of Ex*rninations

{'t

a't-^---- J L- -

Regn. Curn Rolt No. 1010356
Name of The College / lnstitute
Sainik lnstltute of l$anagement
& Technologgr, Jalandhar"

S Ne.OfEnP
1 7031 1Al8

Hin. Pass
Harks

ftlax" Hlarks

100

BSBC303 10s

Theory
Sessionaf

100

O\l rc-



?l{rt!f. d. Arr-f,{ffi rfr'ry er#trrr Effi
I . It . 6u i rn t $) rr n i ir b 6r rl; rr i rir I &I rr i tr r rE i trr

20 l' ,. ... '.'
Formarly

{Surriab Gerlln tc,ll Hnitrersitp
S.No 0fE0F
I 783 I 5t51Regn. Cum Rolt No. 1010gSS

Name of The College i lnstitute
$ainik Institute of lsanagement
& Technology, Jalandhar.

Pra,r*# or** fril;*;f"st'yQ*&* #"a.d
Bachelor of computer A,pplicatians, FOURTH semeste[ May-2020

Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

DILBAG SII.IG}I

HEERA SINGH
SARBJIT KAUR

Total marks Obtained { in Worde } : Four Four One Only
Result $tatus : Pass
Notification Result Oate : 06.09.2020
Oate of issue : 1i.0$.10?0
Placa : JALAHOilAR

Subiect
Code

$ubject Type M*rks
Obtd.

lJlin. Pass
hlarks

{tiax. f,tlarks

BSBC4Ol Software Engineering Thecry
Sessional

48
26

24
1S

s0
40

100

BSBC4O2 Microprocessor$ & Microcontrollers Theory
Sessional

46
24

24
16

60
40

100

asBc4*3 Operating Systems Theory
Sessional

Jb
28

24
IE

60
40

't00

BSBC{&6 Dalabase Management
Systems

Theory
$essional

4g
26

24
16

6S
40

1CI0

8SBCdl05 Hardware Lab-l I {fulicropromssors
& l\dicros:ntfi)ller$)

Practical
Sessional

50
31

s0
4CI

100

BSECi!06 $oftware Lab-V {Database
Managernent Systems)

Practicai
Sessional

49
28

24
1S

60
40

100

441 600

E-S.RCELL

E

Controllcr of ExaminEtions

Bfte" {a

24
16

Total { lf Pass)



201 : ' Form*rly

{$urriah Getltnirat &Inilrrr$itp
Regn" Cum Roll No" 1010356
Name of The College / lnstitute
Sainik lnstitute of f,lanag+msnt
& Technology, Jalandhar.

Narne
Father's Name
Mother's Name

Total marks Obtainsd { ia tr$ords } : Four Four Three Only
Result Status : Pass

Notiflcation Rasult Date : 1S.02.2031

Date of iecue : I{.03.2031
Place : JALANDHAR

S.I.{o. 0{ ESP
17At1898S

EI

"&"r*.# *** frtr*frd f+fua** 0n t dt
Bachelor of Computer Applications, FIFTH Semester, ftlov-2030

DILBAG SI}*6H
HEERA SIT.IGH

SARBJIT XAUR

$ubiect Type Marks
obtd.

Min- Fass
It{arks

Itllax. klarks

BSBCSOT Data Warehousing & Mining
Theory

$essional
4g
2B

24
16

60
40

BSBCr02 Programming in Java Theary
$essional

39
24

24
16

6S
4S

BSSC503
Theory

Sessi*nal
48
26

24
16

50
40

100

gsBcSrK Workslrop on Advanced Web
Development

Theory
$essional

50
2S

24
16

s0
40

1S0

gsBcsos Software Lab-Vl {Programming
in Java!

Practical
Sessional

47
28

24
16

60
4S

100

BSBCSOS Pro.iect Work -t Practical
$essional

46
2g

24
ID

60
4CI

100

443

E.B.F.CELL

Checked & Verified By

Controtler of Examinations

Oflicer

r*)

wrrlt. #. Arr-f,rs rirr fars??cr gr?serfir$
3 . 1{ . 6u i ra t {B tr rr in tr Q[ e tl; rr i ta [ ffi rt ib erEi tp

T*-%

Prepared by

Subfect
Code

Management lnformation Systern

Total { lf Pass}

100

100

600



w'{?. t. Attrfldr rfro fffi"firy g5ffi
]I. 1(.6rtira{ Jpuniatr CI[rrl:rririr[ @nibrrsifp

Formerly21 Ir:'ri;l,".'

Regn. Cum Roll No. 1CI10356
Narne cf The College / lnstitute
$ainik lnstituts of ilanagement
& Tschnology, Jalandhar.

$" N*, OfEDF
1 78J?1882

m

Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

"t"a"*tr n,r** &ili*{*d'W",tA* fip*d
Bachelor of Computer Applications, $IXTH Semester, Apr-2021

SILBAG SIHGH
HEERA SIN6H
SARBJIT XAUR

$ubj*ct
Code

$ubject Type illin. Fass
lllarks

iiax. iiarks

BSSC601 Frinciples of Management Theory
$essional

52
29

24
16

60
4fi

100

ESBC8O2 Cornputer Graphics The*ry
Sessionai

38
2S

24
16

s0
40

100

8SBC603 Computer Networks Theory
Sessional

46
?5

24
r6

s0
40

B$BCGcrt $ystem Adnninistration The*ry
$essional

48
?s

24
16

60
40

100

BSBCoOs
$oftware Lab-Vll {Camputer
Graphics)

Fractical
Sessional

44
2$

24
16

s0
40 100

B$8C606 Project Work -ll Practical
Sessional

48
32

1?0
80 200

Total{ lf Passi 52$ 700

E.p.p.e sLL
{-i

of Examinations

Prepared by Checled & Verified Ely

{$uniah Grr[nirat Glnibsrsitp

Total marks Obtainad { in Words }: Five Two Hine Only
Result $tatus : Pass

Notification Result Bate : 16.0&.2021

Oate of issse : 14.$9"20t1
Place : JALAT{OHAR

O\l rt-
OtficerlFiliarge

ilfrarks
obrd.

100

r04
62
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